T11
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 09-Jul-2021 1 Document Number: 40138
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum HI-TMP® Capacitors, Tantalum-Case With
Glass-to-Tantalum Hermetic Seal for -40 °C to +230 °C Operation

AT
+85 °C
(%)
TYP.
ΔCAP.
AT
+125 °C
(%)
AC
RIPPLE
85 °C
40 kHz
(mA)
RMS
50 VDC AT 85 °C; 30 VDC AT 125 °C; 25 VDC AT 230 °C
220 B T11B227(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.90 2 10 9 -15 13 50 2300
60 VDC AT 85 °C; 40 VDC AT 125 °C; 30 VDC AT 230 °C
150 B T11B157(1)060(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.10 2 10 13 -11 10 30 2050
75 VDC AT 85 °C; 50 VDC AT 125 °C; 36 VDC AT 230 °C
110 B T11B117(1)075(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.30 2 10 16 -8 8 30 1900
100 VDC AT 85 °C; 65 VDC AT 125 °C; 50 VDC AT 230 °C
68 B T11B686(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.10 2 10 25 -6 8 25 1500
125 VDC AT 85 °C; 85 VDC AT 125 °C; 62 VDC AT 230 °C
47 B T11B476(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.30 2 10 35 -5 7 20 1450
DE E
L2
L1
Tantalum